NO

YTBepxaato:

JL,A

Nlupektop MBOY QOI11 Ne30

1C Hosor;

2024r.

’PAPVK KOHCY/IbTALINW B HAUA/IbHOW LLUKOJIE
MBOY COLL Ne 30 r. HoBoanTtaicka
B 2024-2025 y4ebHOM rogy

®.N.0. yuutens

KoBsa3uHa HaTanbs
AnekcaHapoBHa

LWagHep EkaTeprHa

BnaanmnpoBHa
VBaHOBa
AnekcaHpa
BnagumnpoBsHa
Lurynesa
AnnHa
BacunbeBHa
Konecosa
Nogmnna
AHaTO/IbEeBHA
ViBneBa NanuHa
ﬂbe,qopOBHa

XomsikoBa AHacTacus

BnaanmupoBHa
BpakapeHko
Onbra
BanepbeBHa
CnupuHa HOonus
CepreesHa
becnanosa
Onbra
BnagmmumpoBHa
BuHokypoBa AHHa
AneKkcaHpoBHa
banyesa TaTbsHa
ViBaHOBHa

Knacc

1A

16

2A

2b

2B

3A

3b

4A

46

4B

2a, 26, 2B,
3a, 46, 4B

4336

JeHb KoHcynbTauuu
MoHeaeNbHUK

yeTBepr

BTOPHUK

cpena

cpena

YeTBepr

MoHeAeNbHUK
noHezeNbHNK
yeTBepr

NoHeAeNbHUK

veTBepr

yeTBepr
\

Bpems
nposeseHns

11.45 -12.25

11.45- 12.25

12.15-12.55

12.15-12.55

12.15

17.15-17.55

17.15-17.55

18-05 o 18-45

13:10-13:50

17.15-17.55

14.00-14.30

9. 15-9.55

KabuHet

16

13



